
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/01/2014  5:05:28PM Place Convention Center Columbus ohio Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG
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R
I
N
G
S
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P
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
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HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Bob Witmer (D/E1) Toby Karnehm (D/E1) Ben Newman (D/E1) Andy Zembower (D/E1) larry Byerly (D/E1) Tom Varner (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Vesslin Pavlov (E2) Mr Weiging (E2) Dave Forister (E2) Tom Dunn (E2) Justin Kreit (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home Ohio State University

1 Brandan Jones   13  5.90  8.80  8.90 14.750
2 Emeric Quade   22  6.00  7.70  7.80 13.750
3 Alex Johnson   12  5.90  9.20  9.40 15.200
4 Jeff Treleaven   25  5.60  7.40  7.20 12.900
5 Daniel Steiner   24  5.90  7.60  7.70 13.550

70.150  70.150

1 Misha Koudinov   14  5.70  8.80  8.70 14.450
2 Sean Melton   18  6.00  9.10  9.00 15.050
3 Jake Dastrup   10  6.00  8.60  8.70 14.650
4 Jake Martin   15  6.20  8.50  8.70 14.800
5 Michael Newburger   20  6.20  8.20  8.10 14.350

73.300 143.450

1 Alex Johnson   12  5.50  9.20  9.00 14.600
2 Alex Nork   21  5.60  8.70  8.70 14.300
3 Misha Koudinov   14  5.60  8.90  8.80 14.450
4 Andrew Rickly   23  5.00  8.70  8.70 13.700
5 Drew Moling   19  6.30  8.70  8.70 15.000

72.050 215.500

1 Logan Melander   17  5.20  8.80  8.80 14.000
2 Emeric Quade   22  5.20  8.90  9.10 14.200
3 Jeff Treleaven   25  5.60  9.30  9.30 14.900
4 Larry Mayer   16  5.60  9.40  9.40 15.000
5 Drew Moling   19  5.60  8.10  8.50 13.900

72.000 287.500

1 Alex Johnson   12  5.60  7.80  7.40 13.200
2 Andrew Rickly   23  5.50  9.20  8.90 14.550
3 Alex Nork   21  5.40  8.00  8.30 13.550
4 Misha Koudinov   14  6.20  8.00  7.60 14.000
5 Jake Dastrup   10  5.80  8.70  8.40 14.350

69.650 357.150

1 Andrew Rickly   23  6.10  9.10  8.80 15.050
2 Alex Johnson   12  6.00  9.40  9.50 15.450
3 Alex Nork   21  6.50  8.60  9.10 15.350
4 Misha Koudinov   14  6.10  9.10  8.90 15.100
5 Jake Martin   15  5.30  6.00  6.20 11.400

72.350 429.500

429.500

Rustam Sharipov

Visitor Arizona State University

1 Ty Loughridge   47  4.60  9.40  9.40 14.000
2 Thomas Hanson   46  5.50  8.10  8.10 13.600
3 Mike Repp   52  5.10  9.30  9.50 14.500
4 Zack Mollett   50  5.40  9.10  9.20 14.550
5 Lee Wilkerson   54  5.70  8.10  8.30 13.900

70.550 201.800

1 Mike Repp   52  4.80  7.70  7.80 12.550
2 Jared Chin   41  4.70  8.50  8.40 13.150
3 Stewart MacDonald   48  4.40  7.10  7.30 11.600
4 Stevie Gragg   45  5.20  7.80  7.50 12.850
5 Zack Mollett   50  5.10  8.40  8.20 13.400

63.550 265.350

1 Jared Newman   51  4.40  8.40  8.10 12.650
2 Thomas Hanson   46  4.60  9.00  8.80 13.500
3 Stewart MacDonald   48  4.80  8.40  8.30 13.150
4 Stevie Gragg   45  5.10  8.00  7.80 13.000
5 Landon Fischer   44  5.10  9.10  9.10 14.200

66.500 331.850

1 Chas Van de Motter   53  4.80  9.00  9.10 13.850
2 Hans Degnan   42  4.80  8.90  9.20 13.850
3 Lee Wilkerson   54  4.80  9.30  9.30 14.100
4 Thomas Hanson   46  4.80  8.90  9.10 13.800
5 Ty Loughridge   47  5.20  8.50  8.30 13.600

69.200 401.050

1 Stewart MacDonald   48  4.20  8.80  8.70 12.950
2 Stevie Gragg   45  4.20  9.20  8.90 13.250
3 Lee Wilkerson   54  4.50  8.60  8.90 13.250
4 Mike Repp   52  4.30  9.10  8.80 13.250
5 Zack Mollett   50  4.10  8.90  9.10 13.100

65.800  65.800

1 Stewart MacDonald   48  4.80  8.00  7.50 12.550
2 Stevie Gragg   45  4.50  9.10  8.90 13.500
3 Ty Loughridge   47  4.30  8.70  8.30 12.800
4 Riley Barclay   40  4.70  8.50  8.30 13.100
5 Lee Wilkerson   54  5.10  8.40  8.40 13.500

65.450 131.250

401.050

MacDonald Wilkerson
12.900 13.900
11.600 12.400
13.150 13.700
13.350 14.100
12.950 13.250
12.550 13.500

 76.500  80.850

Scott Barclay



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/01/2014  5:05:28PM Place Convention Center Columbus ohio Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
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Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Bob Witmer (D/E1) Toby Karnehm (D/E1) Ben Newman (D/E1) Andy Zembower (D/E1) larry Byerly (D/E1) Tom Varner (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Vesslin Pavlov (E2) Mr Weiging (E2) Dave Forister (E2) Tom Dunn (E2) Justin Kreit (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Canadian National Team

1 Samuel Paquin   74  5.20  8.00  8.20 13.300
2 Wyatt Tindall   78  5.60  9.00  9.00 14.600
3 Simon Porter   75  5.70  7.70  7.80 13.450
4 Joel Gagnon   71  5.30  6.40  6.70 0.40 11.450
5 Hugh Smith   77  5.80  8.60  8.80 14.500

67.300 133.650

1 Samuel Paquin   74  4.70  5.50  5.10 10.000
2 Simon Porter   75  4.70  7.50  7.70 12.300
3 Hugh Smith   77  5.40  7.40  7.00 12.600
4 Anderson Loran   72  6.20  7.60  7.20 13.600
5 Evan Cruz   70  6.20  8.80  8.50 14.850

63.350 197.000

1 Joel Gagnon   71  5.10  8.20  8.00 13.200
2 Nicolas Mallia   73  5.80  7.60  7.70 13.450
3 Anderson Loran   72  5.20  7.70  7.70 12.900
4 Hugh Smith   77  5.70  8.50  8.40 14.150
5 Simon Porter   75  6.10  8.50  8.60 14.650

68.350 265.350

1 Evan Cruz   70  4.40  9.20  9.30 13.650
2 Wyatt Tindall   78  4.40  9.40  9.60 13.900
3 Joel Gagnon   71  5.20  9.00  9.10 14.250
4 Simon Porter   75  5.20  9.30  9.10 14.400
5 Mathew Sargeant   76  5.60  8.20  8.10 13.750

69.950 335.300

1 Joel Gagnon   71  4.90  9.00  9.00 13.900
2 Hugh Smith   77  5.10  8.80  8.60 13.800
3 Evan Cruz   70  5.30  8.50  8.80 13.950
4 Wyatt Tindall   78  5.10  7.50  7.00 12.350
5 Simon Porter   75  5.10  7.00  6.80 12.000

66.000 401.300

1 Hugh Smith   77  5.00  8.20  7.90 13.050
2 Joel Gagnon   71  4.80  8.40  8.00 13.000
3 Samuel Paquin   74  4.80  9.10  8.80 13.750
4 Mathew Sargeant   76  5.40  6.10  5.40 11.150
5 Anderson Loran   72  6.40  9.10  8.90 15.400

66.350  66.350

401.300

Tony Smith

Visitor Iowa

1 Lance Alberhasky  100  5.30  8.90  9.10 14.300
2 Jack Boyle  103  5.50  9.00  8.90 14.450
3 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  104  5.50  8.60  8.70 14.150
4 Matt Loochtan  106  5.80  9.20  9.00 14.900
5 Matt McGrath  107  6.00  8.90  9.10 15.000

72.800 288.750

1 Cory Paterson  110  4.90  7.20  6.80 11.900
2 Mitchell Landau  105  4.80  9.30  9.10 14.000
3 DelVecchio Orozco  109  5.20  9.50  9.40 14.650
4 Emmanuel Monroy  108  5.50  7.70  7.40 13.050
5 Douglas Sullivan  112  6.20  7.80  7.60 13.900

67.500 356.250

1 Lance Alberhasky  100  5.60  9.20  9.40 14.900
2 Andrew Botto  102  5.80  9.30  9.10 15.000
3 Jack Boyle  103  6.20  8.40  8.60 14.700
4 Matt Loochtan  106  6.00  9.40  9.20 15.300
5 Matt McGrath  107  6.30  9.20  9.10 15.450

75.350 431.600

1 William Albert  101  5.20  8.40  8.50 13.650
2 Andrew Botto  102  5.20  8.90  9.00 14.150
3 Matt Loochtan  106  5.20  9.00  8.70 14.050
4 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  104  5.30  9.40  9.50 14.750
5 Matt McGrath  107  5.60  9.20  9.40 14.900

71.500  71.500

1 Mitchell Landau  105  5.20  9.40  9.50 14.650
2 Emmanuel Monroy  108  5.80  8.10  8.20 13.950
3 Lance Alberhasky  100  5.90  7.50  7.30 13.300
4 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  104  5.60  9.00  9.10 14.650
5 Jack Boyle  103  6.50  7.90  7.90 14.400

70.950 142.450

1 Lance Alberhasky  100  5.50  9.30  9.00 14.650
2 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  104  5.60  9.00  8.70 14.450
3 Cory Paterson  110  5.20  9.20  9.10 14.350
4 Mitchell Landau  105  5.90  9.30  9.20 15.150
5 Jack Boyle  103  6.40  8.50  8.50 14.900

73.500 215.950

431.600

Boyle
14.450
12.900
14.700
13.750
14.400
14.900

 85.100

JD Reive



NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/01/2014  5:05:28PM Place Convention Center Columbus ohio Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 ND AVG
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
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Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Bob Witmer (D/E1) Toby Karnehm (D/E1) Ben Newman (D/E1) Andy Zembower (D/E1) larry Byerly (D/E1) Tom Varner (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Mike Califf (E2) Vesslin Pavlov (E2) Mr Weiging (E2) Dave Forister (E2) Tom Dunn (E2) Justin Kreit (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Michigan

1 Jordan Gaarenstroom  135  5.30  8.50  8.30 13.700
2 Hub Humphrey  136  5.90  8.10  7.90 0.40 13.500
3 Tristian Perez-Rivera  142  6.00  8.80  8.80 14.800
4 Syque Caesar  132  6.10  8.40  8.70 14.650
5 Stacey Ervin  133  6.40  9.40  9.40 15.800

72.450 437.500

1 Nick Hunter  137  5.80  8.80  8.60 14.500
2 Matt Freeman  134  6.00  9.10  9.00 15.050
3 AJ Schottsteadt  144  5.60  9.00  9.00 14.600
4 Nolan Novak  140  6.10  8.20  8.20 14.300
5 Dylan James  138  5.80  9.40  9.30 15.150

73.600  73.600

1 Colin Mahar  139  5.90  8.60  8.70 14.550
2 Paul Rizkalla  143  5.90  8.50  8.60 14.450
3 Matt Freeman  134  6.10  9.00  9.00 15.100
4 Jordan Gaarenstroom  135  6.20  8.90  9.10 15.200
5 Alex Bubnov  131  6.10  8.90  9.10 15.100

74.400 148.000

1 Syque Caesar  132  5.30  9.50  9.40 14.750
2 Konner Ackerman  130  5.20  9.20  9.20 14.400
3 Stacey Ervin  133  5.60  8.80  8.90 14.450
4 Tristian Perez-Rivera  142  5.70  9.40  9.40 15.100
5 Paul Rizkalla  143  5.60  8.70  9.00 14.450

73.150 221.150

1 Mark Panhorst  141  5.40  8.90  8.90 14.300
2 Jordan Gaarenstroom  135  5.80  8.10  7.90 13.800
3 Nick Hunter  137  6.20  8.90  8.60 14.950
4 Syque Caesar  132  6.30  9.20  9.30 15.550
5 Stacey Ervin  133  5.80  9.10  9.30 15.000

73.600 294.750

1 Matt Freeman  134  5.20  8.70  8.40 13.750
2 Konner Ackerman  130  5.60  8.10  8.60 13.950
3 Nick Hunter  137  5.70  7.40  7.80 13.300
4 Syque Caesar  132  6.40  9.30  9.50 15.800
5 Stacey Ervin  133  5.40  8.00  8.20 13.500

70.300 365.050

437.500

Kurt Golder

Visitor Nebraska

1 Andrew House  167  5.50  9.30  9.50 14.900
2 Austin Epperson  164  5.50  8.70  8.90 14.300
3 Travis Gollott  165  6.10  9.10  9.00 15.150
4 Grant Perdue  171  6.00  9.20  9.30 15.250
5 Josh Ungar  175  5.10  9.30  9.20 14.350

73.950 356.150

1 Antonio Castro  162  5.30  8.40  8.30 13.650
2 Travis Gollott  165  5.00  9.10  8.90 14.000
3 Wyatt Aycock  161  5.80  8.30  8.00 13.950
4 Ethan Lottman  170  5.20  8.00  7.80 13.100
5 Eric Schryver  174  5.40  8.60  8.40 13.900

68.600 424.750

1 Grant Perdue  171  4.60  9.00  8.70 13.450
2 Zach Hedval  166  5.20  9.20  9.30 14.450
3 Austin Epperson  164  5.50  9.20  9.10 14.650
4 Donovan Arndt  160  5.60  9.00  8.90 14.550
5 Robbie Kocks  169  6.00  8.60  8.60 14.600

71.700  71.700

1 Antonio Castro  162  4.40  9.40  9.30 13.750
2 Travis Gollott  165  5.60  8.10  8.40 13.850
3 Josh Ungar  175  5.20  8.90  9.10 14.200
4 Wyatt Aycock  161  5.20  9.30  9.20 14.450
5 Grant Perdue  171  5.60  8.50  8.40 14.050

70.300 142.000

1 Travis Gollott  165  4.90  8.80  8.50 13.550
2 Austin Epperson  164  4.90  8.60  8.30 13.350
3 Eric Schryver  174  5.30  9.30  9.10 14.500
4 Wyatt Aycock  161  5.60  9.40  9.10 14.850
5 Sam Chamberlain  163  5.50  8.50  8.50 14.000

70.250 212.250

1 Antonio Castro  162  5.00  8.50  8.70 13.600
2 Ethan Lottman  170  5.10  8.40  8.20 13.400
3 Louis Klein  168  5.60  8.00  8.40 13.800
4 Austin Epperson  164  5.50  9.00  9.00 14.500
5 Eric Schryver  174  5.70  9.10  8.80 14.650

69.950 282.200

424.750

Chuck Chmelka



Team Standing
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 5:04pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Michigan  72.450  73.600  74.400  73.150  73.600  70.300 437.500
 2 Iowa  72.800  67.500  75.350  71.500  70.950  73.500 431.600
 3 Ohio State University  70.150  73.300  72.050  72.000  69.650  72.350 429.500
 4 Nebraska  73.950  68.600  71.700  70.300  70.250  69.950 424.750
 5 Canadian National Team  67.300  63.350  68.350  69.950  66.000  66.350 401.300
 6 Arizona State University  70.550  63.550  66.500  69.200  65.800  65.450 401.050

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Ohio State University Mens Gymnastics



Team Results Detail

Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014 Page: 1
Date: 3/01/2014 3/01/2014 5:04pm

Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Konner Ackerman  14.400  13.950
 131 Alex Bubnov  15.100
 132 Syque Caesar  14.650  14.750  15.550  15.800
 133 Stacey Ervin  15.800  14.450  15.000  13.500
 134 Matt Freeman  15.050  15.100  13.750
 135 Jordan Gaarenstroom  13.700  15.200  13.800
 136 Hub Humphrey  13.500
 137 Nick Hunter  14.500  14.950  13.300
 138 Dylan James  15.150
 139 Colin Mahar  14.550
 140 Nolan Novak  14.300
 141 Mark Panhorst  14.300
 142 Tristian Perez-Rivera  14.800  15.100
 143 Paul Rizkalla  14.450  14.450
 144 AJ Schottsteadt  14.600

Totals:  72.450  73.600  74.400  73.150  73.600  70.300 437.500

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Lance Alberhasky  14.300  14.900  13.300  14.650
 101 William Albert  13.650
 102 Andrew Botto  15.000  14.150
 103 Jack Boyle  14.450  12.900  14.700  13.750  14.400  14.900  85.100
 104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  14.150  14.750  14.650  14.450
 105 Mitchell Landau  14.000  14.650  15.150
 106 Matt Loochtan  14.900  15.300  14.050
 107 Matt McGrath  15.000  15.450  14.900
 108 Emmanuel Monroy  13.050  13.950
 109 DelVecchio Orozco  14.650
 110 Cory Paterson  11.900  14.350
 112 Douglas Sullivan  13.900

Totals:  72.800  67.500  75.350  71.500  70.950  73.500 431.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014 Page: 2
Date: 3/01/2014 3/01/2014 5:04pm

Ohio State University Place:  3
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  10 Jake Dastrup  14.650  14.350
  12 Alex Johnson  15.200  14.600  13.200  15.450
  13 Brandan Jones  14.750
  14 Misha Koudinov  14.450  14.450  14.000  15.100
  15 Jake Martin  14.800  11.400
  16 Larry Mayer  15.000
  17 Logan Melander  14.000
  18 Sean Melton  15.050
  19 Drew Moling  15.000  13.900
  20 Michael Newburger  14.350
  21 Alex Nork  14.300  13.550  15.350
  22 Emeric Quade  13.750  14.200
  23 Andrew Rickly  13.700  14.550  15.050
  24 Daniel Steiner  13.550
  25 Jeff Treleaven  12.900  14.900

Totals:  70.150  73.300  72.050  72.000  69.650  72.350 429.500

Nebraska Place:  4
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 160 Donovan Arndt  14.550
 161 Wyatt Aycock  13.950  14.450  14.850
 162 Antonio Castro  13.650  13.750  13.600
 163 Sam Chamberlain  14.000
 164 Austin Epperson  14.300  14.650  13.350  14.500
 165 Travis Gollott  15.150  14.000  13.850  13.550
 166 Zach Hedval  14.450
 167 Andrew House  14.900
 168 Louis Klein  13.800
 169 Robbie Kocks  14.600
 170 Ethan Lottman  13.100  13.400
 171 Grant Perdue  15.250  13.450  14.050
 174 Eric Schryver  13.900  14.500  14.650
 175 Josh Ungar  14.350  14.200

Totals:  73.950  68.600  71.700  70.300  70.250  69.950 424.750

Canadian National Team Place:  5
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  70 Evan Cruz  14.850  13.650  13.950
  71 Joel Gagnon  11.450  13.200  14.250  13.900  13.000
  72 Anderson Loran  13.600  12.900  15.400
  73 Nicolas Mallia  13.450
  74 Samuel Paquin  13.300  10.000  13.750
  75 Simon Porter  13.450  12.300  14.650  14.400  12.000
  76 Mathew Sargeant  13.750  11.150
  77 Hugh Smith  14.500  12.600  14.150  13.800  13.050
  78 Wyatt Tindall  14.600  13.900  12.350

Totals:  67.300  63.350  68.350  69.950  66.000  66.350 401.300

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014 Page: 3
Date: 3/01/2014 3/01/2014 5:04pm

Arizona State University Place:  6
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

  40 Riley Barclay  13.100
  41 Jared Chin  13.150
  42 Hans Degnan  13.850
  44 Landon Fischer  14.200
  45 Stevie Gragg  12.850  13.000  13.250  13.500
  46 Thomas Hanson  13.600  13.500  13.800
  47 Ty Loughridge  14.000  13.600  12.800
  48 Stewart MacDonald  12.900  11.600  13.150  13.350  12.950  12.550  76.500
  50 Zack Mollett  14.550  13.400  13.100
  51 Jared Newman  12.650
  52 Mike Repp  14.500  12.550  13.250
  53 Chas Van de Motter  13.850
  54 Lee Wilkerson  13.900  12.400  13.700  14.100  13.250  13.500  80.850

Totals:  70.550  63.550  66.500  69.200  65.800  65.450 401.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 5:05pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  133 Stacey Ervin Michigan  15.800
  2  171 Grant Perdue Nebraska  15.250
  3   12 Alex Johnson Ohio State University  15.200
  4  165 Travis Gollott Nebraska  15.150
  5  107 Matt McGrath Iowa  15.000
  6  106 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.900
  6  167 Andrew House Nebraska  14.900
  8  142 Tristian Perez-Rivera Michigan  14.800
  9   13 Brandan Jones Ohio State University  14.750

 10  132 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.650
 11   78 Wyatt Tindall Canadian National Team  14.600
 12   50 Zack Mollett Arizona State University  14.550
 13   52 Mike Repp Arizona State University  14.500
 13   77 Hugh Smith Canadian National Team  14.500
 15  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.450
 16  175 Josh Ungar Nebraska  14.350
 17  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.300
 17  164 Austin Epperson Nebraska  14.300
 19  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.150
 20   47 Ty Loughridge Arizona State University  14.000
 21   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  13.900
 22   22 Emeric Quade Ohio State University  13.750
 23  135 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan  13.700
 24   46 Thomas Hanson Arizona State University  13.600
 25   24 Daniel Steiner Ohio State University  13.550
 26  136 Hub Humphrey Michigan  13.500
 27   75 Simon Porter Canadian National Team  13.450
 28   74 Samuel Paquin Canadian National Team  13.300
 29   25 Jeff Treleaven Ohio State University  12.900
 29   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  12.900
 31   71 Joel Gagnon Canadian National Team  11.450
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 5:05pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  138 Dylan James Michigan  15.150
  2   18 Sean Melton Ohio State University  15.050
  2  134 Matt Freeman Michigan  15.050
  4   70 Evan Cruz Canadian National Team  14.850
  5   15 Jake Martin Ohio State University  14.800
  6   10 Jake Dastrup Ohio State University  14.650
  6  109 DelVecchio Orozco Iowa  14.650
  8  144 AJ Schottsteadt Michigan  14.600
  9  137 Nick Hunter Michigan  14.500

 10   14 Misha Koudinov Ohio State University  14.450
 11   20 Michael Newburger Ohio State University  14.350
 12  140 Nolan Novak Michigan  14.300
 13  105 Mitchell Landau Iowa  14.000
 13  165 Travis Gollott Nebraska  14.000
 15  161 Wyatt Aycock Nebraska  13.950
 16  112 Douglas Sullivan Iowa  13.900
 16  174 Eric Schryver Nebraska  13.900
 18  162 Antonio Castro Nebraska  13.650
 19   72 Anderson Loran Canadian National Team  13.600
 20   50 Zack Mollett Arizona State University  13.400
 21   41 Jared Chin Arizona State University  13.150
 22  170 Ethan Lottman Nebraska  13.100
 23  108 Emmanuel Monroy Iowa  13.050
 24  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  12.900
 25   45 Stevie Gragg Arizona State University  12.850
 26   77 Hugh Smith Canadian National Team  12.600
 27   52 Mike Repp Arizona State University  12.550
 28   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  12.400
 29   75 Simon Porter Canadian National Team  12.300
 30  110 Cory Paterson Iowa  11.900
 31   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  11.600
 32   74 Samuel Paquin Canadian National Team  10.000
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  107 Matt McGrath Iowa  15.450
  2  106 Matt Loochtan Iowa  15.300
  3  135 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan  15.200
  4  134 Matt Freeman Michigan  15.100
  4  131 Alex Bubnov Michigan  15.100
  6   19 Drew Moling Ohio State University  15.000
  6  102 Andrew Botto Iowa  15.000
  8  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.900
  9  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.700

 10   75 Simon Porter Canadian National Team  14.650
 10  164 Austin Epperson Nebraska  14.650
 12   12 Alex Johnson Ohio State University  14.600
 12  169 Robbie Kocks Nebraska  14.600
 14  139 Colin Mahar Michigan  14.550
 14  160 Donovan Arndt Nebraska  14.550
 16   14 Misha Koudinov Ohio State University  14.450
 16  143 Paul Rizkalla Michigan  14.450
 16  166 Zach Hedval Nebraska  14.450
 19   21 Alex Nork Ohio State University  14.300
 20   44 Landon Fischer Arizona State University  14.200
 21   77 Hugh Smith Canadian National Team  14.150
 22   23 Andrew Rickly Ohio State University  13.700
 22   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  13.700
 24   46 Thomas Hanson Arizona State University  13.500
 25   73 Nicolas Mallia Canadian National Team  13.450
 25  171 Grant Perdue Nebraska  13.450
 27   71 Joel Gagnon Canadian National Team  13.200
 28   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  13.150
 29   45 Stevie Gragg Arizona State University  13.000
 30   72 Anderson Loran Canadian National Team  12.900
 31   51 Jared Newman Arizona State University  12.650

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Ohio State University Mens Gymnastics



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014
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3/01/2014 5:05pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  142 Tristian Perez-Rivera Michigan  15.100
  2   16 Larry Mayer Ohio State University  15.000
  3   25 Jeff Treleaven Ohio State University  14.900
  3  107 Matt McGrath Iowa  14.900
  5  132 Syque Caesar Michigan  14.750
  5  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.750
  7  133 Stacey Ervin Michigan  14.450
  7  143 Paul Rizkalla Michigan  14.450
  7  161 Wyatt Aycock Nebraska  14.450

 10  130 Konner Ackerman Michigan  14.400
 10   75 Simon Porter Canadian National Team  14.400
 12   71 Joel Gagnon Canadian National Team  14.250
 13   22 Emeric Quade Ohio State University  14.200
 13  175 Josh Ungar Nebraska  14.200
 15  102 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.150
 16   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  14.100
 17  106 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.050
 17  171 Grant Perdue Nebraska  14.050
 19   17 Logan Melander Ohio State University  14.000
 20   19 Drew Moling Ohio State University  13.900
 20   78 Wyatt Tindall Canadian National Team  13.900
 22   53 Chas Van de Motter Arizona State University  13.850
 22   42 Hans Degnan Arizona State University  13.850
 22  165 Travis Gollott Nebraska  13.850
 25   46 Thomas Hanson Arizona State University  13.800
 26  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  13.750
 26   76 Mathew Sargeant Canadian National Team  13.750
 26  162 Antonio Castro Nebraska  13.750
 29  101 William Albert Iowa  13.650
 29   70 Evan Cruz Canadian National Team  13.650
 31   47 Ty Loughridge Arizona State University  13.600
 32   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  13.350
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Syque Caesar Michigan  15.550
  2  133 Stacey Ervin Michigan  15.000
  3  137 Nick Hunter Michigan  14.950
  4  161 Wyatt Aycock Nebraska  14.850
  5  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.650
  5  105 Mitchell Landau Iowa  14.650
  7   23 Andrew Rickly Ohio State University  14.550
  8  174 Eric Schryver Nebraska  14.500
  9  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.400

 10   10 Jake Dastrup Ohio State University  14.350
 11  141 Mark Panhorst Michigan  14.300
 12   14 Misha Koudinov Ohio State University  14.000
 12  163 Sam Chamberlain Nebraska  14.000
 14  108 Emmanuel Monroy Iowa  13.950
 14   70 Evan Cruz Canadian National Team  13.950
 16   71 Joel Gagnon Canadian National Team  13.900
 17  135 Jordan Gaarenstroom Michigan  13.800
 17   77 Hugh Smith Canadian National Team  13.800
 19   21 Alex Nork Ohio State University  13.550
 19  165 Travis Gollott Nebraska  13.550
 21  164 Austin Epperson Nebraska  13.350
 22  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  13.300
 23   45 Stevie Gragg Arizona State University  13.250
 23   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  13.250
 23   52 Mike Repp Arizona State University  13.250
 26   12 Alex Johnson Ohio State University  13.200
 27   50 Zack Mollett Arizona State University  13.100
 28   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  12.950
 29   78 Wyatt Tindall Canadian National Team  12.350
 30   75 Simon Porter Canadian National Team  12.000

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Ohio State University Mens Gymnastics



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Syque Caesar Michigan  15.800
  2   12 Alex Johnson Ohio State University  15.450
  3   72 Anderson Loran Canadian National Team  15.400
  4   21 Alex Nork Ohio State University  15.350
  5  105 Mitchell Landau Iowa  15.150
  6   14 Misha Koudinov Ohio State University  15.100
  7   23 Andrew Rickly Ohio State University  15.050
  8  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.900
  9  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.650
  9  174 Eric Schryver Nebraska  14.650

 11  164 Austin Epperson Nebraska  14.500
 12  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.450
 13  110 Cory Paterson Iowa  14.350
 14  130 Konner Ackerman Michigan  13.950
 15  168 Louis Klein Nebraska  13.800
 16  134 Matt Freeman Michigan  13.750
 16   74 Samuel Paquin Canadian National Team  13.750
 18  162 Antonio Castro Nebraska  13.600
 19  133 Stacey Ervin Michigan  13.500
 19   45 Stevie Gragg Arizona State University  13.500
 19   54 Lee Wilkerson Arizona State University  13.500
 22  170 Ethan Lottman Nebraska  13.400
 23  137 Nick Hunter Michigan  13.300
 24   40 Riley Barclay Arizona State University  13.100
 25   77 Hugh Smith Canadian National Team  13.050
 26   71 Joel Gagnon Canadian National Team  13.000
 27   47 Ty Loughridge Arizona State University  12.800
 28   48 Stewart MacDonald Arizona State University  12.550
 29   15 Jake Martin Ohio State University  11.400
 30   76 Mathew Sargeant Canadian National Team  11.150
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All-Around Results
Meet: Arnold Challenge 2014
Date: 3/01/2014
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Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  103 Jack Boyle Hawkeyes  14.450  12.900  14.700  13.750  14.400  14.900  85.100
  2   54 Lee Wilkerson Sun Devils  13.900  12.400  13.700  14.100  13.250  13.500  80.850
  3   48 Stewart MacDonald Sun Devils  12.900  11.600  13.150  13.350  12.950  12.550  76.500
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